Clovis - D31 - 01/06/2024

Place
1

Place

Name

Fuchs, Kelsi
Fuchs, Kourtnie
Smith, Ranger
Barnes, Bonnar

Name

Pina, Uriel
Gallegos, Juan
Morris, Jaxen
Gallegos, Juan
Burciaga, Everado
Gallegos, Juan
Barnes, Degan
Barnes, Blaine
Bordayo, Dakota
Gallegos, Juan
Burciaga, Everado
Zapata, Ruben Jr

Name

Morris, Jantsen
Morris, Jayden
Grimsley, Kolton
Smith, Riley
Rivera, lan
Valenta, Colton
Apodaco, Alonzo
Marquez, Diego
Tarango, David
Gallegos, Juan
Montano, Daniel
Ward, Stetson

Name

Coleman, Devin
Mask, Wyatt
Montoya, Dacian
Mask, Wyatt
Apodaco, Alonzo
Gallegos, Juan
Apodaco, Alonzo
Salinas, David

Name

Dennis, Walker
Burton, TK
Cortese, Luke
Fuchs, Joel

Beginner / 41 Teams

Position Time
Header 26.91 On 2
Heeler
Header 30.34 On 2
Heeler

#1.0/161 Teams
Position Time
Header 28.58
Heeler
Header 29.38
Heeler
Header 30.98
Heeler
Header 31.17
Heeler
Header 32.52
Heeler
Header 32.68
Heeler

#2.0/ 312 Teams
Position Time
Header 30.64
Heeler
Header 34.55
Heeler
Header 36.22
Heeler
Header 36.57
Heeler
Header 37.46
Heeler
Header 38.32
Heeler

#2.5/83 Teams
Position Time
Header 34.29
Heeler
Header 37.77
Heeler
Header 39.17
Heeler
Header 42.46
Heeler

#3.5 Slide / 26 Teams

Position Time
Header 34.35
Heeler
Header 39.53
Heeler

Earnings
$595.00
$595.00
$395.00
$395.00

Earnings
$1,440.00
$1,440.00
$1,195.00
$1,195.00
$945.00
$945.00
$695.00
$695.00
$450.00
$450.00
$250.00
$250.00

Earnings
$2,805.00
$2,805.00
$2,320.00
$2,320.00
$1,835.00
$1,835.00
$1,355.00
$1,355.00
$870.00
$870.00
$480.00
$480.00

Earnings

$1,025.00

$1,025.00
$770.00
$770.00
$510.00
$510.00
$255.00
$255.00

Earnings
$485.00
$485.00
$320.00
$320.00



